
District Pilot School(s) School Administrator/Contact School Email Hub Region
Coquille Lincoln School of Early Learning Amy May, Principal amay@coquille.k12.or.us South Coast
Gervais Gervais Elementary Dusty Price, Principal dusty_price@gervaise.k12.or.us Marion & Polk

Gladstone Gladstone Center for Children and Families Sarah Dunkin, Principal gladstone.k12.or.us Clackamas
Allen Dale Elementary Tonya Reimer, Principal treimer@grantspass.k12.or.us Southern Oregon
Highland Elementary Nevin VanManen, Principal nvanmanen@grantspass.k12.or.us Southern Oregon
Lincoln Elementary Kelly Smith, Principal ksmith1@grantspass.k12.or.us Southern Oregon
Parkside Elementary Rob Lewis, Principal rlewis@grantspass.k12.or.us Southern Oregon
Redwood Elementary Christine Mooney, Principal cmooney@grantspass.k12.or.us Southern Oregon
Riverside Elementary Robbie Henderson, Principal rhenderson@grantspass.k12.or.us Southern Oregon

Harrisburg Harrisburg Elementary Darcey Edwards, Principal darcey.edwards@harrisburg.k12.or.us Linn-Benton Lincoln
Stearns Elementary Janell Preston, Principal prestonj@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Bonanza Elementary Jessica DeLonge, Principal delongej@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Chiloquin Elementary Rita Hepper, Principal hepperr@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Falcon Heights Alternative Margaret McCadden, Principal mccaddenma@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Ferguson Elementary Heidi Friend, Principal friendh@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Henley Elementary Christopher Rose, Principal rosec@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Keno Elementary Sarah Shively, Principal shivelys@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Merrill Elementary Margaret McCadden, Principal mccaddenma@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Malin Elementary Francesca Grounds, Principal groundsf@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Gearhart Elementary Melissa Nixon, Principal nixonm@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Gilchrist Elementary Heather Bond, Vice Principal bondlo@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Peterson Elementary Renee Criss, Principal crissr@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central
Shasta Elementary Randy Rose, Principal roser@kcsd.k12.or.us South Central

Reynolds Rockwood Prep Maria McCollum mmccollum@rockwoodprep.org Early Learning Multnomah
Archer Glen Elementary Sarah Woofter, Principal swoofter@sherwood.k12.or.us Washington
Hawks View Elementary Amy Mitchell, Principal ammitchell@sherwood.k12.or.us Washington
Middleton Elementary Natasha Edinger, Principal nedinger@sherwood.k12.or.us Washington
Ridges Elementary Miranda Johnson, Principal mmjohnson@sherwood.k12.or.us Washington

Siuslaw Siuslaw Elementary Amy Flora, Principal aflora@siuslaw.k12.or.us Lane
Washington Elmentary Alfredo Belanger, Principal abelanger@woodburnsd.org Marion & Polk
Heritage Elementary Sherrilynn Rawson, Principal srawson@woodburnsd.org Marion & Polk
Nellie Muir Oscar Belanger, Principal obelanger@woodburnsd.org Marion & Polk
Lincoln Elementary Teresa Alfaro, Principal talfaro@woodburnsd.org Marion & Polk
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